Fencing system
Quick-Guard
Quick-Guard is a very flexible fencing
system used for machine enclosure
or preventing access to a hazardous
area.
It consists of a minimum of differ-
ent components, such as aluminum

(outwards
ABB I Quick-Guard  3
Ordering information
Quick-Guard Express
Express sections
Description Material Profile
mm
Width (CC)
mm
Type Order code
Express sections height 2000
Section with one profile Mesh 44 x 44 1100 JSM E11-N20X4 2TLA040101R0200
44 x 88 1100 JSM E11-N20X8 2TLA040101R0300
1500 JSM E15-N20X8 2TLA040101R0900
Mesh and polycarbonate 44 x 88 1100 JSM E11-N/PC20X8 2TLA040104R0100
Section with two profiles Mesh 44 x 88 1500 JSM E15-N20H8 2TLA040101R0800
Section without profiles (incl. net-
locks and edge protection)
Mesh - 1100 JSM E11-N20Z 2TLA040101R0400
- 1500 JSM E15-N20Z 2TLA040101R1000
Mesh and polycarbonate - 1100 JSM E11-N/PC20Z 2TLA040104R0200
Door section (incl. Floorbrackets and
netlocks)
Mesh 44 x 44/44 x 88 1100 JSM E11-N20G 2TLA040101R0500
Mesh and polycarbonate 44 x 44/44 x 88 1100 JSM E11-N/PC20G 2TLA040104R0300
Sliding door section (incl. Suspen-
sion wheels, guiding components,
flor brackets and netlocks
Mesh 44 x 44/44 x 88 1100 JSM E11-N20S 2TLA040101R0600
Mesh 44 x 44/44 x 88 1500 JSM E15-N20S 2TLA040101R1100
Mesh and Polycarbonate 44 x 44/44 x 88 1100 JSM E11-N/PC20S 2TLA040104R0400
Express sections height 2200
Section with one profile Mesh 44 x 44 1100 JSM E11-N20X4 2TLA040102R0200
44 x 88 1100 JSM E11-N20X8 2TLA040102R0300
1500 JSM E15-N22X8 2TLA040102R0800
Mesh and polycarbonate 44 x 88 1100 JSM E11-N/PC22X8 2TLA040105R0100
Section without profiles (incl. netlocks
and edge protection)
Mesh - 1100 JSM E11-N22Z 2TLA040102R0400
- 1500 JSM E15-N22Z 2TLA040102R0900
Mesh and polycarbonate - 1100 JSM E11-N/PC22Z 2TLA040105R0200
Door section (incl. Floorbrackets and
netlocks)
Mesh 44 x 44/44 x88 1100 JSM E11-N22G 2TLA040102R0500
Mesh and polycarbonate 44 x 44/44 x 88 1100 JSM E11-N/PC22G 2TLA040105R0300
Sliding door section (incl. Suspen-
sion wheels, guiding components,
flor brackets and netlocks
Mesh 44 x 44/44 x 88 1100 JSM E11-N22S 2TLA040102R0600
Mesh 44 x 44/44 x88 1500 JSM E15-N22S 2TLA040102R1000
Mesh and Polycarbonate 44 x 44/44 x 88 1100 JSM E11-N/PC22S 2TLA040105R0400
JSM E15-N20Z
2T
LC
17

Profile
mm
Type Order code
Section profile incl. two floor brackets and one support screw 2000 44 x 44 JSM E11-20Y4 2TLA040103R2000
44 x 88 JSM E11-20Y8 2TLA040103R2100
2200 44 x 44 JSM E11-22Y4 2TLA040103R4000
44 x 88 JSM E11-22Y8 2TLA040103R4100
Emergency exit opener for conventional doors with
600-1270 mm openings. Suitable for both right-and left-hand
doors.
Panic Exit Device
P-1165
2TLA040033R7000
Lever handle for Panic Exit Device. Three keys are included. Lever Handle for Panic
Exit Device
2TLA040033R7100
Mounting kit for Panic Exit Device. Brackets in stainless steel,
delivered pre-assembled.
Mounting kit for Panic
Exit Device
2TLA040033R7200
Cable duct 44 × 25 mm with holes c-c =500 mm diameter=5.
Natural anodized aluminum. Length 2000 mm.
JSM A25A  2TLA040037R1300
Cable duct 88 × 68 mm without holes. Natural anodized
aluminum. Length 2000 mm.
JSM A88  2TLA040037R3300
Cable duct 44 × 60 mm with holes c-c =500 mm diameter=5.
Natural anodized aluminum. Length 2000 mm.
JSM A60A 2TLA040037R1500
Door closer incl. mounting components, for conventional door/
hatch.
JSM D3 2TLA040033R0200
Door closer incl. mounting components, for sliding door. JSM D19  2TLA042020R5600
Ball latch for conventional door/hatch. JSM D11B  2TLA040033R4100
Ball latch for sliding door.  JSM D11C 2TLA040033R4200
Door bolt with spring for catch above the door (included).
Brackets in zinc‑plated steel, rod in stainless steel. Total height
1130 mm.
JSM D10A  2TLA040033R2100
Door bolt with spring for hole in floor. Brackets in zinc-plated
steel, rod in stainless steel. Total height 995 mm.
JSM D10B 2TLA040033R3800
Cam lock including fitting. Brackets in aluminum and lock unit in
black polyamide. Keys are excluded.
JSM D15 2TLA040033R3900
Key to fit JSM D15 in black zinc. JSM D16  2TLA040033R4400
Bracket for padlock hasp, zinc plated steel. Two pieces needed
for one complete unit.
JSM D17 2TLA042020R2200
Special nut, M4 galvanized.  JSM M4B 2TLA040035R0700
Special nut, M5 galvanized.  JSM M5B 2TLA040035R0400
Special nut, M6 galvanized.  JSM M6B 2TLA040035R0500
Special nut, M8 galvanized.  JSM M8B 2TLA040035R0600
Ordering information
Quick-Guard Express
More information
For components and ordering information for Quick-Guard standard please see the website